WIND CONES L-807 I Rigid Supporting Structure
1
L-807
Rigid Supporting Structure
Compliance with Standards
•	  ICAO Annex 14 Vol. I  par. 5.1.1 & Annex 14 Vol. II par. 5.1.1.
•	  FAA L 807, AC150-5345-27E
•	  T/C: TP 312, par. 5.1.1.

DOCA08240EV2
4
Ordering Codes L807 - FAA
Type voltage Size Style Order Code
L807- Rigid 6,6A 1 Style IA HA-L807-SE010
L807- Rigid 230 Vac 1 Style IA HA-L807-SE011
L807- Rigid 6,6A 2 Style IA HA-L807-LE012
L807- Rigid 230 Vac 2 Style IA HA-L807-LE013
L807- Rigid 6,6A 1 Style IB HA-L807-SI014
L807- Rigid 230 Vac 1  Style IB HA-L807-SI015
L807- Rigid 6,6A 2  Style IB HA-L807-LI016
L807- Rigid 230 Vac 2  Style IB HA-L807-LI017
L807- Rigid N/A 1  Style II HA-L807-SU018
L807- Rigid N/A 2  Style II HA-L807-LU019
Ordering Codes L807 - ICAO
Type voltage Size Style Order Code
L807- Rigid 6,6A 1 Style IA HA-L807-SE010-I
L807- Rigid 230 Vac 1 Style IA HA-L807-SE011-I
L807- Rigid 6,6A 2 Style IA HA-L807-LE012-I
L807- Rigid 230 Vac 2 Style IA HA-L807-LE013-I
L807- Rigid 6,6A 1 Style IB HA-L807-SI014-I
L807- Rigid 230 Vac 1  Style IB HA-L807-SI015-I
L807- Rigid 6,6A 2  Style IB HA-L807-LI016-I
L807- Rigid 230 Vac 2  Style IB HA-L807-LI017-I
L807- Rigid N/A 1  Style II HA-L807-SU018-I
L807- Rigid N/A 2  Style II HA-L807-LU019-I